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Campionat de Catalunya 2024-2025
L'Hospitalet de Llobregat, 24/5/2025

Prova 50

24/05/2025 - 16:41

Fem., 50m Superficie

Senior

Resultats

Classificacio

1.

2
3.
4.
5

ANY
ROCHER CUJO, Laia 99
REQUEJO RUIZ, Ainoa 04
CABALLERO GARRIDO, Laura 07
BUITRAGO NARANJO, Linda Vanessa 95
SO0JO SERRAT, Rocio 07

CN L'Hospitalet
CN L'Hospitalet
CE Mediterrani
CE Mediterrani
CE Mediterrani

Temps

20.62
22.12
22.15
22.31
24.78

Punts

25,00
22,00
20,00
18,00
16,00
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